Gas Detection
Honeywell BW™ Ultra
Portable Multi-Gas Detector
At Honeywell, we always put your safety where it should be – first.
With Honeywell BW™ Ultra, our new portable five-gas detector, you
will be able to do the same for your workers. Designed specifically for
sampling and monitoring confined spaces, before and after entry,
Honeywell BW™ Ultra has enhanced sensor technology, visibility

3
Honeywell BW™ Ultra Portable Multi-Gas Detector
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Confined Space Kits Order Number
Honeywell BW™ Ultra Deluxe Confined Space Kit HU-CK-DL
Carrying case for Honeywell BW™ Ultra with foam and lid insert HU-CK-CC
Carrying & Protective Accessories Order Number
Concussion-proof boot HU-BOOT
Impact screen protector HU-ISP
LCD scratch protector (kit of 5) HU-PG5
LCD scratch protector (kit of 50) HU-PG50
Neck strap with safety release GA-NS-1
Short strap (6 in. / 15.2 cm) GA-LY-1
Extension strap (4 ft. / 1.2 m) GA-ES-1
Chest harness GA-CH-2
Sampling Equipment Order Number
Sampling hose (10 ft. / 3 m, 1/8 in. I.D., 1/4 in. O.D.) kit HOSE1-10
Sampling hose (20 ft. / 6.1 m, 1/8 in. I.D., 1/4 in. O.D.) kit HOSE1-20
Sampling hose (65 ft. / 19.8 m, 1/8 in. I.D., 1/4 in. O.D.) kit HOSE1-65
Sampling hose (75 ft. / 22.8 m, 1/8 in. I.D., 1/4 in. O.D.) kit HOSE1-75
Sampling hose (10 ft. / 3 m, 1/8 in. I.D., 1/4 in. O.D.) kit, Teflon lined for reactive gases HOSE2-10
Sampling hose (20 ft. / 6.1 m, 1/8 in. I.D., 1/4 in. O.D.) kit, Teflon lined for reactive gases HOSE2-20
Sampling hose (65 ft. / 19.8 m, 1/8 in. I.D., 1/4 in. O.D.) kit, Teflon lined for reactive gases HOSE2-65
Sampling hose (75 ft. / 22.8 m, 1/8 in. I.D., 1/4 in. O.D.) kit, Teflon lined for reactive gases HOSE2-75
Sample probe with hydrophobic and particulate filters GA-PROB1-1
Replacement filter and gasket kit for one for sample probe (GA-PROB1-1) GA-PROB-FIL-K1
Replacement particulate filter for GA-PROB1-1 (kit of 25) GA-PROB-PFIL-K25
Replacement syringe filter for sample probe (GA-PROB1-1) GA-SFIL

Note: One Honeywell IntelliDoX® enabler kit is required for each docking system. Each docking system can support up to 5 Honeywell IntelliDoX® modules.
4
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Testing Equipment Order Number
Quad-gas: CH4 (2.5%), O2 (18.0%), H2S (25 ppm), CO (100 ppm), 34 L, balance N2
(requires REG-DF-1 or REG-0.5) CG-Q34-4
Quad-gas: CH4 (2.5%), O2 (18.0%), H2S (25 ppm), CO (100 ppm), 58 L, balance N2
(requires REG-DF-1 or REG-0.5) CG-Q58-4
Demand flow regulator (for use with MicroDock II or IntelliDoX) REG-DF-1
Calibration gas regulator (0.5 LPM) REG-0.5
Calibration hose, Tygon (1 ft. / 0.3 m, 1/8 in. I.D., 1/4 in. O.D.) C2-HOSE1-1
Wall mount (adjustable) for 34, 58, 103 L gas cylinders, red MK-CG2-58
Replacement Sensors Order Number
One-series dummy sensor SR-DUMM-1S
4R+ dummy sensor SR-DUMM-4R
Replacement oxygen (O2) sensor (one-series) SR-X1-1S
Replacement combustible (LEL) sensor (filtered, one-series) SR-W1-1S
Replacement combustible (LEL) sensor (unfiltered, one-series) SR-W2-1S
Replacement combustible (LEL) sensor (carbon filtered for mining, one-series) SR-W3-1S
Replacement hydrogen sulfide (H2S) sensor (one-series) SR-H1-1S
Replacement carbon monoxide (CO) sensor (one-series) SR-M1-1S
Replacement volatile organic compounds (VOC) PID sensor (4R+) SR-Q1-4R
Replacement combustible (LEL) IR sensor (4R+) SR-W4-4R
Replacement carbon dioxide (CO2) IR sensor (4R+) SR-B1-4R
Replacement sulfur dioxide (SO2) sensor (4R+) SR-S1-4R
Replacement ammonia (NH3) sensor (4R+) SR-A1-4R
Replacement hydrogen (H2) sensor (4R+) SR-R1-4R